
Effective 2018 03 31 through to 2019 03 29

Effective 2018 03 31 through to 2018 09 28

Engineer 1 50,384 52,124 53,921 55,831 57,742
EG1 1,931.40 1,998.10 2,066.98 2,140.20 2,213.43

26.64 27.56 28.51 29.52 30.53

59,765 61,827 64,040
2,291.00 2,370.03 2,454.85

31.60 32.69 33.86

Effective 2018 09 29 through to 2019 03 29

Engineer 1 50,895 52,654 54,470 56,399 58,328
EG1 1,950.98 2,018.40 2,088.00 2,161.95 2,235.90

26.91 27.84 28.80 29.82 30.84

60,371 62,451 64,683
2,314.20 2,393.95 2,479.50

31.92 33.02 34.20

Effective 2018 03 31 through to 2018 09 28

Engineer 2 63,813 66,044 68,333 70,716 73,175
EG2 2,446.15 2,531.70 2,619.43 2,710.78 2,805.03

33.74 34.92 36.13 37.39 38.69

75,728 78,357 81,061
2,902.90 3,003.68 3,107.35

40.04 41.43 42.86

Effective 2018 09 29 through to 2019 03 29

Engineer 2 64,456 66,707 69,014 71,416 73,912
EG2 2,470.80 2,557.08 2,645.53 2,737.60 2,833.30

34.08 35.27 36.49 37.76 39.08

76,484 79,132 81,875
2,931.90 3,033.40 3,138.53

40.44 41.84 43.29

Schedule "A"
Salary Schedule

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers



Effective 2018 03 31 through to 2018 09 28

Engineer 3 73,667 76,239 78,849 81,629 84,447
EG3 2,823.88 2,922.48 3,022.53 3,129.10 3,237.13

38.95 40.31 41.69 43.16 44.65

87,416 90,442 93,601
3,350.95 3,466.95 3,588.03

46.22 47.82 49.49

Effective 2018 09 29 through to 2019 03 29

Engineer 3 74,404 76,995 79,643 82,442 85,298
EG3 2,852.15 2,951.48 3,052.98 3,160.28 3,269.75

39.34 40.71 42.11 43.59 45.10

88,286 91,350 94,528
3,384.30 3,501.75 3,623.55

46.68 48.30 49.98

Effective 2018 03 31 through to 2018 09 28

Engineer 4 82,102 84,920 87,889 90,934 94,131
EG4 3,147.23 3,255.25 3,369.08 3,485.80 3,608.33

43.41 44.90 46.47 48.08 49.77

97,384 100,788 104,306
3,733.03 3,863.53 3,998.38

51.49 53.29 55.15

Effective 2018 09 29 through to 2019 03 29

Engineer 4 82,915 85,771 88,759 91,842 95,076
EG4 3,178.40 3,287.88 3,402.43 3,520.60 3,644.58

43.84 45.35 46.93 48.56 50.27

98,348 101,790 105,346
3,770.00 3,901.95 4,038.25

52.00 53.82 55.70

Effective 2018 03 31 through to 2018 09 28

Engineer 5 93,147 96,400 99,748 103,209 106,821
EG5 3,570.63 3,695.33 3,823.65 3,956.33 4,094.80

49.25 50.97 52.74 54.57 56.48

110,528 114,386 118,377
4,236.90 4,384.80 4,537.78

58.44 60.48 62.59



Effective 2018 09 29 through to 2019 03 29

Engineer 5 94,074 97,365 100,750 104,249 107,880
EG5 3,606.15 3,732.30 3,862.08 3,996.20 4,135.40

49.74 51.48 53.27 55.12 57.04

111,625 115,521 119,568
4,278.95 4,428.30 4,583.45

59.02 61.08 63.22



Effective 2018 03 31 through to 2019 03 29

Effective 2018 03 31 through to 2018 09 28

Environmental 50,384 52,124 53,921 55,831 57,742
Engineer 1 1,931.40 1,998.10 2,066.98 2,140.20 2,213.43
EE1 26.64 27.56 28.51 29.52 30.53

59,765 61,827 64,040
2,291.00 2,370.03 2,454.85

31.60 32.69 33.86

Effective 2018 09 29 through to 2019 03 29

Environmental 50,895 52,654 54,470 56,399 58,328
Engineer 1 1,950.98 2,018.40 2,088.00 2,161.95 2,235.90
EE1 26.91 27.84 28.80 29.82 30.84

60,371 62,451 64,683
2,314.20 2,393.95 2,479.50

31.92 33.02 34.20

Effective 2018 03 31 through to 2018 09 28

Environmental 73,667 76,239 78,849 81,629 84,447
Engineer 2 2,823.88 2,922.48 3,022.53 3,129.10 3,237.13
EE2 38.95 40.31 41.69 43.16 44.65

87,416 90,442 93,601
3,350.95 3,466.95 3,588.03

46.22 47.82 49.49

Effective 2018 09 29 through to 2019 03 29

Environmental 74,404 76,995 79,643 82,442 85,298
Engineer 2 2,852.15 2,951.48 3,052.98 3,160.28 3,269.75
EE2 39.34 40.71 42.11 43.59 45.10

88,286 91,350 94,528
3,384.30 3,501.75 3,623.55

46.68 48.30 49.98

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers

Schedule "A"
Salary Schedule



Effective 2018 03 31 through to 2018 09 28

Environmental 82,102 84,920 87,889 90,934 94,131
Engineer 3 3,147.23 3,255.25 3,369.08 3,485.80 3,608.33
EE3 43.41 44.90 46.47 48.08 49.77

97,384 100,788 104,306
3,733.03 3,863.53 3,998.38

51.49 53.29 55.15

Effective 2018 09 29 through to 2019 03 29

Environmental 82,915 85,771 88,759 91,842 95,076
Engineer 3 3,178.40 3,287.88 3,402.43 3,520.60 3,644.58
EE3 43.84 45.35 46.93 48.56 50.27

98,348 101,790 105,346
3,770.00 3,901.95 4,038.25

52.00 53.82 55.70

Effective 2018 03 31 through to 2018 09 28

Environmental 93,147 96,400 99,748 103,209 106,821
Engineer 4 3,570.63 3,695.33 3,823.65 3,956.33 4,094.80
EE4 49.25 50.97 52.74 54.57 56.48

110,528 114,386 118,377
4,236.90 4,384.80 4,537.78

58.44 60.48 62.59

Effective 2018 09 29 through to 2019 03 29

Environmental 94,074 97,365 100,750 104,249 107,880
Engineer 4 3,606.15 3,732.30 3,862.08 3,996.20 4,135.40
EE4 49.74 51.48 53.27 55.12 57.04

111,625 115,521 119,568
4,278.95 4,428.30 4,583.45

59.02 61.08 63.22


